



Mumbai

11, Madh-Marve Road, Aksa Beach
Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 095.
www.theresortmumbai.com

DECLARED TARIFF

ROOM TYPE	RATE
Standard	₹ 6,450.00
Deluxe	₹ 7,450.00
Suite	₹ 20,000.00
Villa	₹ 30,000.00

CHECK IN 13.00 HRS, CHECK OUT 10.00 HRS

- Suites maximum 2 people.
- Villas maximum 4 people.
- G.S.T. will be charged as applicable.
- Child between 0 to 5 years will not be charged extra if not taking extra bed.
- Children between 5 to 12 years will be charged Rs. 1250/- + taxes.
- Extra adult above 12 years will be charged Rs.2500/- + taxes.
- Rate valid with effect from 1st July 2017 onwards.
- Rates not valid for special occasions such as New Years Eve, City sold out dates, Hotel blackout dates, long week end & festive dates, etc.
- Internet in the room & public area. (complimentary)
- Taxes subject to change without any prior notice and any other taxes as and when levied by the government will be charged extra.
- Rates subject to change without prior notice based on seasons, festivals, long weekend, etc.

Reservation Contact :

Tel.: 2844 7777 / 2844 7711 / 2656 5454, 61367777

E-mail : resv@theresortmumbai.com



For Online Booking kindly visit at www.theresortmumbai.com